
XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 05/21/15 AWARD DATE = 06/01/15

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 005

    PROJECT NO.:CIRB-102C(130)RB                J.P. NUMBER:2483209       BAMS NO: 150183            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    150

       COUNTY: ALFALFA                 HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD (NS-255)                             LENGTH:       5.0300 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : GRADE, DRAIN, AND SURFACE - DIVISION VI

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (NS-255):  FROM 0.25 MILES NORTH OF SH-45 IN
                  CARMEN, EXTEND NORTH.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  3,480,032.48      CONTRACTOR   :       THE CUMMINS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
                                                                      ENID OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 020

    PROJECT NO.:SSR-207N(028)SR                 J.P. NUMBER:2971904       BAMS NO: 150123            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     60

       COUNTY: BRYAN                   HIGHWAY NO.: US-70                                            LENGTH:       4.4000 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE (ASPHALT) - DIVISION II

       LOCATION : US-70:  FROM 2.0 MILES EAST OF JUNCTION SH-78 NEAR DURANT,
                  EXTEND EAST.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  1,975,588.40      CONTRACTOR   :       THE CUMMINS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
                                                                      ENID OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 030

    PROJECT NO.:SSP-208B(024)SS                 J.P. NUMBER:3017508       BAMS NO: 150156            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    150

       COUNTY: CADDO                   HIGHWAY NO.: US-281                                           LENGTH:       0.3790 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : RECONSTRUCT - ADDED LANES - DIVISION VII

       LOCATION : US-281:  FROM HINTON BOULEVARD, EXTEND NORTH UNDER I-40
                  IN HINTON.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  4,486,375.16      CONTRACTOR   :       SCHWARZ PAVING CO., INC.
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                                LETTING DATE = 05/21/15 AWARD DATE =

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 040

    PROJECT NO.:SSP-209F(029)SS                 J.P. NUMBER:2423805       BAMS NO: 150157            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     90

       COUNTY: CANADIAN                HIGHWAY NO.: MULTIPLE LOCATIONS                               LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE WATER PROOF SEAL - DIVISION IV

       LOCATION : I-40/I-44/I-235/US-60/US-64/US-77/US-177/US-412/SH-4/SH-11/
                  SH-132:  AT MULTIPLE LOCATIONS IN DIVISION IV.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    276,659.28      CONTRACTOR   :       GARY A. CRAIN, INC.
                                                                      PRAGUE OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 045

    PROJECT NO.:NHPPIY-0040-4(441)              J.P. NUMBER:2925704       BAMS NO: 150180            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    365

       COUNTY: CANADIAN                HIGHWAY NO.: I-40                                             LENGTH:       0.4440 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : GRADE, DRAIN, SURFACE, AND BRIDGE - DIVISION IV

       LOCATION : I-40:  AT RADIO ROAD IN EL RENO, 2.0 MILES EAST OF US-81.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $ 16,901,090.73      CONTRACTOR   :       SHERWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
                                                                      TULSA OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 047

    PROJECT NO.:SSP-213F(014)SS                 J.P. NUMBER:2439304       BAMS NO: 150128            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     30

       COUNTY: CIMARRON                HIGHWAY NO.: US-287                                           LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : JOINT SEAL/REPAIR - DIVISION VI

       LOCATION : US-287:  OVER THE CIMARRON RIVER, 13.6 MILES NORTH OF THE
                  US-64 JUNCTION.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    150,450.73      CONTRACTOR   :       PBX CORPORATION
                                                                      SAPULPA OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                                LETTING DATE = 05/21/15 AWARD DATE =

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 050

    PROJECT NO.:CIRB-213C(003)RB                J.P. NUMBER:2482508       BAMS NO: 150158            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    150

       COUNTY: CIMARRON                HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD (NS-13)                              LENGTH:       5.5480 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : GRADE, DRAIN, AND SURFACE - DIVISION VI

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (NS-13):  FROM 6.0 MILES NORTH OF US-64 WEST OF
                  BOISE CITY, EXTEND NORTH.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  3,480,566.01      CONTRACTOR   :       J & R SAND COMPANY, INC.
                                                                      LIBERAL KS

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 060

    PROJECT NO.:STP-114B(108)SS                 J.P. NUMBER:2026607       BAMS NO: 150159            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    470

       COUNTY: CLEVELAND               HIGHWAY NO.: SH-9                                             LENGTH:       3.0560 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : GRADE, DRAIN, SURFACE, AND BRIDGE - DIVISION III

       LOCATION : SH-9:  FROM 36TH AVE IN NORMAN, EXTEND EAST.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $ 18,944,484.44      CONTRACTOR   :       SILVER STAR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
                                                                      MOORE OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 070

    PROJECT NO.:STP-118B(080)SS                 J.P. NUMBER:2411504       BAMS NO: 150160            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    245

       COUNTY: CRAIG                   HIGHWAY NO.: US-59                                            LENGTH:       0.8710 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES - DIVISION VIII

       LOCATION : US-59: OVER UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD, 1.1 MILES NORTH OF SH-10
                  NEAR WELCH.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  5,040,025.51      CONTRACTOR   :       GLOVER & ASSOCIATES, INC.
                                                                      MUSKOGEE OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                                LETTING DATE = 05/21/15 AWARD DATE =

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 080

    PROJECT NO.:ACSTP-223C(008)CI               J.P. NUMBER:2933704       BAMS NO: 150161            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     90

       COUNTY: ELLIS                   HIGHWAY NO.: MULTIPLE                                         LENGTH:       3.3710 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE (ASPHALT) - DIVISION VI

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROADS (NS-173/NS-174/NS-175/EW-66/EW-67): ON MULTIPLE
                  COUNTY ROADS, 5.5 MILES SOUTH OF THE US-283/US-60.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  1,364,767.02      CONTRACTOR   :       J & R SAND COMPANY, INC.
                                                                      LIBERAL KS

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 090

    PROJECT NO.:STP-225C(042)SS                 J.P. NUMBER:2706204       BAMS NO: 150162            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    150

       COUNTY: GARVIN                  HIGHWAY NO.: SH-74                                            LENGTH:       0.0650 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES - DIVISION III

       LOCATION : SH-74:  OVER BEEF CREEK, 0.10 MILES SOUTH OF SH-19 IN
                  MAYESVILLE.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  1,256,215.90      CONTRACTOR   :       MUNOZ CONSTRUCTION, INC.
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 095

    PROJECT NO.:STP-225C(041)SS                 J.P. NUMBER:2799704       BAMS NO: 150092            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    350

       COUNTY: GARVIN                  HIGHWAY NO.: SH-76                                            LENGTH:       0.6250 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES - DIVISION III

       LOCATION : SH-76:  OVER THE WASHITA RIVER, 9.4 MILES NORTH OF THE
                  STEPHENS COUNTY LINE NEAR LINDSAY.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  8,120,772.36      CONTRACTOR   :       MANHATTAN ROAD & BRIDGE CO.
                                                                      TULSA OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                                LETTING DATE = 05/21/15 AWARD DATE =

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 110

    PROJECT NO.:STP-136D(179)CI                 J.P. NUMBER:2554905       BAMS NO: 150164            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    120

       COUNTY: KAY                     HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD (EW-28)                              LENGTH:       0.2450 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES - DIVISION IV

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (EW-28):  OVER BIRD'S NEST CREEK, AT US-77 NEAR
                  TONKAWA.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    475,506.42      CONTRACTOR   :       H & H BRIDGE COMPANY
                                                                      JOPLIN MO

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 140

    PROJECT NO.:STP-238D(012)CI                 J.P. NUMBER:3027804       BAMS NO: 150167            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    110

       COUNTY: KIOWA                   HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD (EW-135)                             LENGTH:       0.2080 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES - DIVISION V

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (EW-135): OVER ELK CREEK, 5.8 MILES WEST OF SH-9
                  NEAR HOBART.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    950,863.45      CONTRACTOR   :       SEWELL BROS., INC.
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 150

    PROJECT NO.:STP-239D(018)CI                 J.P. NUMBER:2998204       BAMS NO: 150168            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    100

       COUNTY: LATIMER                 HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:       0.1790 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES - DIVISION II

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (MOUNTAIN STATION ROAD): OVER UNNAMED CREEK, 0.2
                  MILES WEST AND 0.5 MILES SOUTH OF LIMESTONE.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    532,344.97      CONTRACTOR   :       GLOVER & ASSOCIATES, INC.
                                                                      MUSKOGEE OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                                LETTING DATE = 05/21/15 AWARD DATE =

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 160

    PROJECT NO.:CIRB-240D(037)RB                J.P. NUMBER:2861604       BAMS NO: 150169            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    180

       COUNTY: LEFLORE                 HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD (E1546)                              LENGTH:       0.1340 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES - DIVISION II

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (E1546):  OVER BIG CREEK, 0.60 MILES EAST OF
                  HICKS.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  1,041,921.80      CONTRACTOR   :       PARADIGM CONSTRUCTION & ENGINEERING, INC
                                                                      TULSA OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 170

    PROJECT NO.:STP-240C(030)3P                 J.P. NUMBER:2972504       BAMS NO: 150099            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     45

       COUNTY: LEFLORE                 HIGHWAY NO.: SH-112                                           LENGTH:       3.7000 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE (ASPHALT) - DIVISION II

       LOCATION : SH-112: FROM 2.1 MILES EAST OF JUNCTION US-59 NEAR CAMERON,
                  EXTEND NORTHEAST.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  1,316,514.94      CONTRACTOR   :       JOB CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
                                                                      POTEAU OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 175

    PROJECT NO.:SSR-240C(033)SR                 J.P. NUMBER:3132604       BAMS NO: 150100            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     45

       COUNTY: LEFLORE                 HIGHWAY NO.: SH-112                                           LENGTH:       3.3100 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE (ASPHALT) - DIVISION II

       LOCATION : SH-112:  FROM THE SH-120 JUNCTION, EXTEND NORTH.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  1,179,225.42      CONTRACTOR   :       JOB CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
                                                                      POTEAU OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                                LETTING DATE = 05/21/15 AWARD DATE =

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 180

    PROJECT NO.:STP-244D(021)CI                 J.P. NUMBER:3010804       BAMS NO: 150170            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    120

       COUNTY: MCCLAIN                 HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:       0.1970 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES - DIVISION III

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (NS-309):  OVER FINN CREEK, 0.50 MILES SOUTH OF
                  SH-24 NEAR PURCELL.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    722,756.74      CONTRACTOR   :       K & R BUILDERS, INC.
                                                                      WHEATLAND OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 192

    PROJECT NO.:CIRB-248D(021)RB                J.P. NUMBER:2999004C      BAMS NO: 150182            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    150
                CIRB-248D(022)RB                            2999006C

       COUNTY: MARSHALL                HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:       8.9000 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE (ASPHALT) - DIVISION II

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (MCMILLIAN RD):  FROM SH-32 NEAR LEBANON, EXTEND
                  NORTH.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  1,944,925.99      CONTRACTOR   :       OVERLAND CORPORATION
                                                                      ARDMORE OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 200

    PROJECT NO.:SSP-2350(002)SS                 J.P. NUMBER:0903351       BAMS NO: 150172            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     45

       COUNTY: OKLAHOMA                HIGHWAY NO.: I-235                                            LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : INTERSECTION MODIFICATION - DIVISION IV

       LOCATION : I-235: AT THE INTERSECTION OF N. 36TH STREET AND AT SANTA FE
                  AVENUE IN OKLAHOMA CITY.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    109,450.62      CONTRACTOR   :       PBX CORPORATION
                                                                      SAPULPA OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                                LETTING DATE = 05/21/15 AWARD DATE =

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 210

    PROJECT NO.:STP-155A(439)AG                 J.P. NUMBER:1931205       BAMS NO: 150109            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    320

       COUNTY: OKLAHOMA                HIGHWAY NO.: CITY STREETS                                     LENGTH:       1.2530 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : GRADE, DRAIN, SURFACE, AND BRIDGE - DIVISION IV

       LOCATION : CITY STREETS:  ON MERIDIAN AVE, FROM SW 29TH TO THE OKLAHOMA
                  RIVER IN OKLAHOMA CITY.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $ 11,730,824.57      CONTRACTOR   :       DUIT CONST. CO, INC./TTK CONST. CO., INC
                                                                      EDMOND OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 220

    PROJECT NO.:STP-NBIP(487)SS                 J.P. NUMBER:2423905       BAMS NO: 150173            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     90

       COUNTY: OKLAHOMA                HIGHWAY NO.: MULTIPLE                                         LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE PAINTING - DIVISION IV

       LOCATION : CITY STREETS (12TH ST/16TH ST/19TH ST/27TH ST/36TH ST):  AT
                  MULTIPLE LOCATIONS IN DIVISION IV.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  1,321,406.00      CONTRACTOR   :       POSEIDON CONSTRUCTION, INC.
                                                                      CLEARWATER FL

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 230

    PROJECT NO.:STPG-155C(873)AG                J.P. NUMBER:2854504       BAMS NO: 150112            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    120

       COUNTY: OKLAHOMA                HIGHWAY NO.: CITY STREETS                                     LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : SIGNING - DIVISION IV

       LOCATION : CITY STREETS:  AT MULTIPLE LOCATIONS IN THE CITY OF CHOCTAW.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    395,572.00      CONTRACTOR   :       ACTION SAFETY SUPPLY CO.
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                                LETTING DATE = 05/21/15 AWARD DATE =

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 250

    PROJECT NO.:NHPPI-4000-(005)SS              J.P. NUMBER:2797004       BAMS NO: 150175            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    350
                HSIPIG-0040-6(380)238TR                     2918904

       COUNTY: OKMULGEE                HIGHWAY NO.: I-40/US-75B                                      LENGTH:       7.0200 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : PAVEMENT REHABILITATION - DIVISION I

       LOCATION : I-40/US-75B:  ON I-40, FROM MILE MARKER 237.41 EXTEND EAST,
                  AND ON US-75B, FROM I-40 EXTEND NORTHEAST IN HENRYETTA.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $ 15,602,123.20      CONTRACTOR   :       DUIT CONST. CO, INC./TTK CONST. CO., INC
                                                                      EDMOND OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 255

    PROJECT NO.:SBR-257B(041)SB                 J.P. NUMBER:2976504       BAMS NO: 150185            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     60

       COUNTY: OSAGE                   HIGHWAY NO.: SH-18                                            LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE REHABILITATION - DIVISION VIII

       LOCATION : SH-18:  OVER LITTLE CHIEF CREEK, 2.5 MILES SOUTH OF US-60
                  NEAR BURBANK.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    695,185.20      CONTRACTOR   :       PBX CORPORATION
                                                                      SAPULPA OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 260

    PROJECT NO.:STP-260B(021)UR                 J.P. NUMBER:3147904       BAMS NO: 150176        COMPLETION DATE:  August 10, 2015

       COUNTY: PAYNE                   HIGHWAY NO.: CITY STREETS                                     LENGTH:       1.0000 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE (ASPHALT) - DIVISION IV

       LOCATION : CITY STREETS (WESTERN AVE):  FROM MCELROY ROAD, EXTEND NORTH
                  TO LAKEVIEW ROAD IN STILLWATER.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    213,857.00      CONTRACTOR   :       THE QUAPAW COMPANY
                                                                      STILLWATER OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                                LETTING DATE = 05/21/15 AWARD DATE =

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 270

    PROJECT NO.:MC-262N(028)                    J.P. NUMBER:3157504       BAMS NO: 150177            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     75

       COUNTY: PONTOTOC                HIGHWAY NO.: SH-3                                             LENGTH:       0.0650 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE REPAIR - DIVISION III

       LOCATION : SH-3:OVER BNSF RAILROAD, 0.4 MILES SOUTHEAST OF SH-1 IN ADA.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    202,912.56      CONTRACTOR   :       PBX CORPORATION
                                                                      SAPULPA OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 280

    PROJECT NO.:STP-263C(027)RW                 J.P. NUMBER:2178811       BAMS NO: 150178            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    180

       COUNTY: POTTAWATOMIE            HIGHWAY NO.: SH-102                                           LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : RIGHT-OF-WAY CLEARANCE - DIVISION III

       LOCATION : SH-102:  FROM SH-9, EXTEND NORTH NEAR TECUMSEH.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $     72,200.00      CONTRACTOR   :       ROBIN HAUSNER HOUSE MOVERS & DEMOLITION,
                                                                      SPERRY OK



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                                      LETTING DATE = 05/21/15

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    REJECTED:              CALL ORDER: 120

    PROJECT NO.:SSR-238B(030)SR                 J.P. NUMBER:2963404       BAMS NO: 150165            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     60
                SSR-238C(019)SR                             2962904

       COUNTY: KIOWA                   HIGHWAY NO.: MULTIPLE LOCATIONS                               LENGTH:       2.4100 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE (ASPHALT) - DIVISION V

       LOCATION : SH-9/SH-9B/SH-115:  AT MULTIPLE LOCATIONS IN HOBART AND MT.
                  VIEW.
                      SSR-238B(030)SR

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    :                      CONTRACTOR   :

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    REJECTED:              CALL ORDER: 290

    PROJECT NO.:SSR-277N(016)SR                 J.P. NUMBER:3095704       BAMS NO: 150179            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     90

       COUNTY: WOODWARD                HIGHWAY NO.: SH-15                                            LENGTH:       0.7160 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : WIDEN AND RESURFACE - DIVISION VI

       LOCATION : SH-15:  FROM 2.9 MILES WEST OF US-270 NORTH IN WOODWARD,
                  EXTEND EAST.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    :                      CONTRACTOR   :



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                                      LETTING DATE = 05/21/15

                                    THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF AWARDED CONTRACTS: $103,984,618.90
                                                                           ================

                                   THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF REJECTED CONTRACTS: $  2,521,039.11
                                                                           ================

                                   THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF DEFERRED CONTRACTS: $          0.00
                                                                           ================


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12

